INTERCOUWLEGE

www.intercollege.ac.cy

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2018-2019

PREPARATORY PROGRAMME 2018

English Placement Test, Free English Preparatory and Orientation Programme,
Registration and Payment of Fees

NICOSIA

8 Marcou Drakou Str., P.0. Box 24005

1700 Egkomi, Nicosia - Cyprus

Tel.: +357 22842497, Fax: +357 22842555
E-mail: admissions@intercollege.ac.cy

LIMASSOL

92 Ayias Phylaxeos Street, P.0. Box 51604, 3507 Limassol
Tel.: +357 25381180, Fax: +357 25386982,

E-mail: admissions-lim@intercollege.ac.cy

LARNACA

52 Famagusta Avenue, P.0. Box 42572, 6500 Larnaca
Tel.: +357 22842497, Fax: +357 24652213

E-mail: admissions@intercollege.ac.cy

Wednesday - Wednesday September 5 - 19

Pre-Semester Session

Monday - Thursday September 3 - 27

Orientation Day for New Students

Friday September 28

FALL SEMESTER 2018

Applications for Admission* By Friday October 12

Cl Start Tuesday October 2

Last Add/Drop Day Tuesday October 16

Pre-registration for Spring 2019 Monday - Friday November 26 - December 14
Winter Recess Starts Saturday December 22

2019

Cl Resume (re-start) Monday January 7

Last Day of Cl Saturday January 12

Final Examinations Period

Monday - Friday January 14 - 25

SPRING SEMESTER 2019

Applications for Admission* By Friday February 15
English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Monday - Thursday January 7 - 24
Orientation Day for New Students Friday February 1

Cl Start Monday February 4

Last Add/Drop Day Tuesday February 19
Holiday Monday March 11

Holiday Monday March 25

Holiday Monday April 1

Spring Recess Starts Monday April 22

Cl Resume (re-start) Monday May 6
Pre-registration for Summer Session and Fall 2019 Wednesday - Thursday March 27 - April 25
Registration for Summer and Fall 2019 Monday - Monday May 6 - 20

Last Day for Withdrawal Friday May 17

Last Day of Classes Saturday May 18

Final Examinations Period Monday - Friday May 20 - 31
Graduation Ceremony End of June (Date TBA)

SUMMER SESSION 12019

English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Tuesday - Friday May 28 - 31
Cl Start Monday June 3
Last Add/Drop Day Tuesday June 11
Holiday Monday June 17
Last Day of Cl and Withdrawal Wednesday July 17
Final Examinations Period Thursday - Saturday July 18 -20

SUMMER SESSION 112019

English Placement Test, Registration and Payment of Fees Monday - Friday July 15 -19
Classes Start Monday July 22
Last Day of Cl and Withdrawal Wednesday September 4

Final Examinations Period

Thursday - Saturday September 5 -7

Note:
Other dates may apply for selected programmes.

*The application deadline for international students can be obtained from
the Admissions Office of Intercollege.




INTERCOULEGE

www.intercollege.ac.cy

AKAAHMAIKO HMEPOAOrIO

2018-2019

APAXTHPIOTHTA

MPOMAPAXKEYAZTIKO MPOrPAMMA 2018

E&€taon AyyAikayv, Mponapackeuaotikd Mpdypappa AyyAKa@y,
Npdypappa MpooavatoAopol Kat MAnpwpn TeEAwV

AEYKQZIA

Mdpkou Apdxou 8, T.K. 24005, 1700 Aevkwoia
Tnh: +357 22842497, 0aé: +357 22842555
E-mail: admissions@intercollege.ac.cy

AEMEXOX

Ayiac OuNdewc 92, T.K. 51604, 3507 Aepead
TnA: +357 25381180, 0aé: +357 25386982,
E-mail: admissions-lim@intercollege.ac.cy

NAPNAKA

Newpopoc Appoxwotou 52, T.K. 42572, 6500 Adpvaka
Tnk: +357 22842497, 0ag: +357 24652213

E-mail: admissions@intercollege.ac.cy

HMEPOMHNIA

Tetdptn - Tetdptn 5-19 XentepBpiou

Mpdypappa Mpooappoyric/Apactnplotitwy

Aeutépa - Mépntn 3 - 27 YentepBpiou

Huépa MNvwptuiag yia Néoug ottntég

MNapaokeun 28 XentepBpiou

XEIMEPINO TETPAMHNO 2018

TeAeutaia Huépa YnoBoArg Altnong yia Eyypagn* Mapaokeun 12 Oktwpplou

[Evap&n MaBnpdrov Tpitn 2 OktwBpiou

TeAevtaia Huépa MpooBagaipeong MaBnpdtwv Tpitn 16 OktwPpiov

Mpogyypaen yia 1o Eapvd Tetpdunvo 2019 Aeutépa - Mapaokeun 26 NogpBpiou - 14 AekepBpiou
Awkonn MaBnpdrav Zdpparo 22 Aekepppiov

2019

[Evap&n MaBnpdrwv Aeutépa 7 lavouapiou

TeAevtaia Hpépa MaBnpdrwv Tapparo 12 lavouapi

Tehkn E&etaotikn Mepiodog

Acutépa - Napaokeun 14 - 25 lavouapiou

EAPINO TETPAMHNO 2019

TeAeutaia Huépa YnoBoArg Altnong yia Eyypagn* MNapaokeun 15 ®eBpouapiou
E€€taon AyyAikayv, Eyypagn kat MAnpwuni TeAwv Aeutépa - Mépntn 7 - 24 lavouapiou
Huépa MNvwpuiag yia Néoug ottntég Mapaokeun 1 ®eBpouapiou
[Evap&n MaBnpdrwv Asutépa 4 ®deBpouapiov
TeAevtaia Hpépa MpooBagaipeong MaBnpdtwv Tpitn 19 deBpouapi
Apyia Aevtépa 11 Maptiou
Apyia Asutépa 25 Mapriou
Apyia Aevtépa 1 Anpiiov
Awkonn MaBnpdrav Agutépa 22 Anpuiou
[Evap&n MaBnpdtwv Aeutépa 6 Mdiou
[Npogyypagn yia 1o Kalokaiptvd kat Xewpeptvd Tetpdunvo 2019 Tetdptn - MNépntn 27 Maprtiou - 25 AnpiAiou

Eyypagr yia 1o Kahokaipwvé kat Xewdepvé Tetpdunvo 2019 Aeutépa - Aeutépa 6 - 20 Maiou
TeAevtaia Huépa Anécupang MaBnpdrawv Mapaokeun 17 Mdiou
TeAevtaia Hpépa MaBnpdrwv Zdpparo 18 Mdiou
TeAwn EEetactikn Mepiodog Aeutépa - Napaokeun 20 - 31 Mdiou

Telewh Anogoitnong

TéAn louviou (n TeAkn npepounvia

KAAOKAIPINH MEPIOAOX | 2019

Ba avakolvwBel apydtepa)

E€€taon AyyAikayv, Eyypagn kat MAnpwpn TeAwv Tpitn - MNapaokeun 28 - 31 Maiou
[Evap&n MaBnpdrwv Aeutépa 3 louviou
TeAevtaia Hpépa MpooBagaipeong Mabnpdrwv Tpitn 11 louviou
Apyia Asutépa 17 louviou
TeAevtaia Hpépa MaBnpdtwv kat Anécupong MaBnpdrov Tetdptn 17 louAiou
TeAwn EEetacuikn Mepiodog Mépntn - Zdppato 18 - 20 louAiou

KAAOKAIPINH MEPIOAOX 11 2019

E&€raon AyyAikadv, Eyypagn kat MAnpwpr TeAcv Aeutépa - Mapaokeun 15 - 19 louAiou
[Evap&n MaBnpdrwv Asutépa 22 louAiou
TeAevtaia Hpépa MaBnpdtwv kat Anécupong MaBnpdrwv Terdptn 4 Tentepppiov

TeAwn EEetactikn Mepiodog

Mépntn - Ldppato 5 - 7 Zentepppiov

Inpeicdon:
la kénoia npoypdupata, oi nio ndve nuepopnvieg evdéxetal va diadépouy.

*H npoBeopia unoBoAig attioewy yia Toug dleBveig gottntég pnopei va
e€aopalotel andé 1o Mpageio Elodoxng tou Intercollege.




